
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

11 

4 

33 

87 

Name 

Arvo KASK 

Tõnu PEEK 

Grigory BURLUTSKY 

Sven ORAS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

RUS 

EST 

Make 

Ford Ka 

Renault Clio 

Lada Kalina 

Ford Ka 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

4.204 

5.837 

7.210 

Total Tm 

3:15.592 

3:19.796 

3:21.429 

3:22.802 

4th Last Tm 

47.325 

47.934 

52.665 

49.770 

3rd Last Tm 

46.297 

47.038 

47.159 

48.054 

2nd Last Tm 

46.045 

48.022 

47.657 

52.569 

Last Tm 

51.394 

52.230 

47.166 

47.456 

Start Pos 

2 

4 

3 

1 

Jokker 

4 

4 

1 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:28:07 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

6.05.2017 10:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

DNF 

No. 

27 

2 

44 

Name 

Marko Andreas MURU 

Siim SALURI 

Georg ORR 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Honda Civic VTI 

Citroen C2 

Peugeot 206 

Entrant 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

RS Racing Team 

Ligur Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

3 

Diff 

0.943 

DNF 

Total Tm 

3:19.344 

3:20.287 

3:01.315 

4th Last Tm 

52.331 

47.897 

47.733 

3rd Last Tm 

48.515 

51.680 

47.733 

2nd Last Tm 

46.477 

45.558 

46.549 

Last Tm 

47.514 

45.379 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

1 

4 

3 

Jokker 

1 

2 

3 

Comment 

+ 5 sek ! 

+ 30 sek ! 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:33:17 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

6.05.2017 10:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

10 

3 

8 

25 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 

Mihkel VARUL 

Gleb BOGDANOV 

Martin JUGA 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Škoda Fabia 

Peugeot 206 

Honda CRX 

Lada Samara 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Cueks Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

1.007 

5.202 

DNS 

Total Tm 

3:17.404 

3:18.411 

3:22.606 

0.000 

4th Last Tm 

48.730 

53.193 

47.692 

3rd Last Tm 

46.650 

46.956 

53.164 

2nd Last Tm 

46.119 

46.762 

48.553 

Last Tm 

51.198 

46.774 

48.614 

Start Pos 

4 

3 

1 

2 

Jokker 

4 

1 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:42:31 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

6.05.2017 10:55 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

DNF 
DNS 

No. 

11 

10 

3 

27 

4 

2 

33 

8 

87 

44 

25 

Name 

Arvo KASK 
Janno LIGUR 
Mihkel VARUL 
Marko Andreas MURU 
Tõnu PEEK 
Siim SALURI 
Grigory BURLUTSKY 
Gleb BOGDANOV 
Sven ORAS 
Georg ORR 
Martin JUGA 

Total Tm 

3:15.592 
3:17.404 
3:18.411 
3:19.344 
3:19.796 
3:20.287 
3:21.429 
3:22.606 
3:22.802 
3:01.315 

Diff 

1.812 

2.819 

3.752 

4.204 

4.695 

5.837 

7.014 

7.210 

1 Lap 

R1.  

4  [3:15.592] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:19.796] 

- 

4  [3:21.429] 

- 

4  [3:22.802] 

- 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:19.344] 

- 

4  [3:20.287] 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:01.315] 

- 

R3.  

- 

4  [3:17.404] 

4  [3:18.411] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:22.606] 

- 

- 

0  [] 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 

2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

DNF 
DNS 

No. 

11 

10 

3 

27 

4 

2 

33 

8 

87 

44 

25 

Name 

Arvo KASK 
Janno LIGUR 
Mihkel VARUL 
Marko Andreas MURU 
Tõnu PEEK 
Siim SALURI 
Grigory BURLUTSKY 
Gleb BOGDANOV 
Sven ORAS 
Georg ORR 
Martin JUGA 

M1. Total Tm 

3:15.592 
3:17.404 
3:18.411 
3:19.344 
3:19.796 
3:20.287 
3:21.429 
3:22.606 
3:22.802 
3:01.315 

M1.  

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 

DNS 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 
0 

Championship Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 

Not classified 

DNS 

DQ 

No. 

25 

44 

87 

Name 

Martin JUGA 

Georg ORR 

Sven ORAS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Lada Samara 

Peugeot 206 

Ford Ka 

Entrant 

Cueks Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

Diff 

DNS 

DQ 

Total Tm 

3:50.736 

0.000 

3:26.868 

4th Last Tm 

1:08.366 

51.897 

3rd Last Tm 

52.165 

48.336 

2nd Last Tm 

53.224 

48.111 

Last Tm 

51.559 

52.728 

Start Pos 

3 

2 

1 

Jokker 

1 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:36:54 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

6.05.2017 11:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

2 

4 

33 

8 

Name 

Siim SALURI 

Tõnu PEEK 

Grigory BURLUTSKY 

Gleb BOGDANOV 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

RUS 

EST 

Make 

Citroen C2 

Renault Clio 

Lada Kalina 

Honda CRX 

Entrant 

RS Racing Team 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

2.224 

6.109 

8.730 

Total Tm 

3:13.167 

3:15.391 

3:19.276 

3:21.897 

4th Last Tm 

46.850 

46.363 

54.213 

50.687 

3rd Last Tm 

50.994 

46.592 

46.448 

52.276 

2nd Last Tm 

45.478 

51.695 

47.394 

46.967 

Last Tm 

45.447 

46.390 

46.986 

47.609 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

3 

4 

Jokker 

2 

3 

1 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:42:55 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

6.05.2017 11:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

10 

27 

11 

3 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 

Marko Andreas MURU 

Arvo KASK 

Mihkel VARUL 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Škoda Fabia 

Honda Civic VTI 

Ford Ka 

Peugeot 206 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

2.025 

2.414 

6.778 

Total Tm 

3:11.916 

3:13.941 

3:14.330 

3:18.694 

4th Last Tm 

45.955 

51.396 

46.773 

52.806 

3rd Last Tm 

45.597 

46.106 

46.883 

46.420 

2nd Last Tm 

46.319 

46.319 

50.530 

45.938 

Last Tm 

49.856 

46.015 

45.840 

48.946 

Start Pos 

2 

4 

1 

3 

Jokker 

4 

1 

3 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:47:52 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

6.05.2017 11:55 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

DNS 
DQ 

No. 

10 

2 

27 

11 

4 

3 

33 

8 

25 

44 

87 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 
Siim SALURI 
Marko Andreas MURU 
Arvo KASK 
Tõnu PEEK 
Mihkel VARUL 
Grigory BURLUTSKY 
Gleb BOGDANOV 
Martin JUGA 
Georg ORR 
Sven ORAS 

Total Tm 

3:11.916 
3:13.167 
3:13.941 
3:14.330 
3:15.391 
3:18.694 
3:19.276 
3:21.897 
3:50.736 

Diff 

1.251 

2.025 

2.414 

3.475 

6.778 

7.360 

9.981 

38.820 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:50.736] 

0  [] 

0  [] 

R2.  

- 

4  [3:13.167] 

- 

- 

4  [3:15.391] 

- 

4  [3:19.276] 

4  [3:21.897] 

- 

- 

- 

R3.  

4  [3:11.916] 

- 

4  [3:13.941] 

4  [3:14.330] 

- 

4  [3:18.694] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
DNF 

No. 

10 

11 

2 

27 

3 

4 

33 

8 

25 

87 

44 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 
Arvo KASK 
Siim SALURI 
Marko Andreas MURU 
Mihkel VARUL 
Tõnu PEEK 
Grigory BURLUTSKY 
Gleb BOGDANOV 
Martin JUGA 
Sven ORAS 
Georg ORR 

M1. Total Tm 

3:17.404 
3:15.592 
3:20.287 
3:19.344 
3:18.411 
3:19.796 
3:21.429 
3:22.606 

3:22.802 
3:01.315 

M1.  

45 
50 
38 
40 
42 
39 
37 
36 

DNS 
35 
34 

M2. Total Tm 

3:11.916 
3:14.330 
3:13.167 
3:13.941 
3:18.694 
3:15.391 
3:19.276 
3:21.897 
3:50.736 

M2.  

50 
40 
45 
42 
38 
39 
37 
36 
35 
DQ 

DNS 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

95 
90 
83 
82 
80 
78 
74 
72 
35 
35 
34 

Championship Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

44 

87 

25 

Name 

Georg ORR 

Sven ORAS 

Martin JUGA 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Peugeot 206 

Ford Ka 

Lada Samara 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Cueks Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

9.054 

38.176 

Total Tm 

3:17.128 

3:26.182 

3:55.304 

4th Last Tm 

47.951 

50.478 

53.837 

3rd Last Tm 

47.034 

48.139 

1:04.936 

2nd Last Tm 

46.653 

54.365 

58.310 

Last Tm 

51.230 

48.137 

53.352 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

1 

Jokker 

4 

3 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:25:34 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

6.05.2017 13:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

3 

4 

33 

8 

Name 

Mihkel VARUL 

Tõnu PEEK 

Grigory BURLUTSKY 

Gleb BOGDANOV 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

RUS 

EST 

Make 

Peugeot 206 

Renault Clio 

Lada Kalina 

Honda CRX 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

2.084 

2.281 

6.912 

Total Tm 

3:17.655 

3:19.739 

3:19.936 

3:24.567 

4th Last Tm 

52.655 

47.471 

48.571 

49.434 

3rd Last Tm 

46.697 

47.715 

47.161 

48.769 

2nd Last Tm 

47.087 

47.412 

52.391 

53.125 

Last Tm 

46.664 

52.805 

47.340 

48.541 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

3 

4 

Jokker 

1 

4 

3 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:30:49 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

6.05.2017 13:35 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

10 

11 

27 

2 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 

Arvo KASK 

Marko Andreas MURU 

Siim SALURI 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Škoda Fabia 

Ford Ka 

Honda Civic VTI 

Citroen C2 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

RS Racing Team 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

0.150 

1.106 

1.423 

Total Tm 

3:15.708 

3:15.858 

3:16.814 

3:17.131 

4th Last Tm 

47.447 

47.167 

51.949 

52.668 

3rd Last Tm 

46.161 

47.371 

46.797 

46.088 

2nd Last Tm 

46.157 

50.586 

46.822 

46.845 

Last Tm 

51.546 

46.500 

47.076 

46.897 

Start Pos 

1 

4 

3 

2 

Jokker 

4 

3 

1 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:35:44 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

6.05.2017 13:40 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 

10 

11 

27 

44 

2 

3 

4 

33 

8 

87 

25 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 
Arvo KASK 
Marko Andreas MURU 
Georg ORR 
Siim SALURI 
Mihkel VARUL 
Tõnu PEEK 
Grigory BURLUTSKY 
Gleb BOGDANOV 
Sven ORAS 
Martin JUGA 

Total Tm 

3:15.708 
3:15.858 
3:16.814 
3:17.128 
3:17.131 
3:17.655 
3:19.739 
3:19.936 
3:24.567 
3:26.182 
3:55.304 

Diff 

0.150 

1.106 

1.420 

1.423 

1.947 

4.031 

4.228 

8.859 

10.474 

39.596 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:17.128] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:26.182] 

4  [3:55.304] 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:17.655] 

4  [3:19.739] 

4  [3:19.936] 

4  [3:24.567] 

- 

- 

R3.  

4  [3:15.708] 

4  [3:15.858] 

4  [3:16.814] 

- 

4  [3:17.131] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 

10 

11 

27 

2 

3 

4 

33 

8 

44 

87 

25 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 
Arvo KASK 
Marko Andreas MURU 
Siim SALURI 
Mihkel VARUL 
Tõnu PEEK 
Grigory BURLUTSKY 
Gleb BOGDANOV 
Georg ORR 
Sven ORAS 
Martin JUGA 

M1. Total Tm 

3:17.404 
3:15.592 
3:19.344 
3:20.287 
3:18.411 
3:19.796 
3:21.429 
3:22.606 
3:01.315 
3:22.802 

M1.  

45 
50 
40 
38 
42 
39 
37 
36 
34 
35 

DNS 

M2. Total Tm 

3:11.916 
3:14.330 
3:13.941 
3:13.167 
3:18.694 
3:15.391 
3:19.276 
3:21.897 

3:50.736 

M2.  

50 
40 
42 
45 
38 
39 
37 
36 

DNS 
DQ 
35 

M3. Total Tm 

3:15.708 
3:15.858 
3:16.814 
3:17.131 
3:17.655 
3:19.739 
3:19.936 
3:24.567 
3:17.128 
3:26.182 
3:55.304 

M3.  

50 
45 
42 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
40 
34 
33 

Total points 

145 
135 
124 
122 
118 
115 
110 
107 
74 
69 
68 

Championship Points 

16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3 Points 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

3 

33 

25 

27 

10 

44 

Name 

Mihkel VARUL 

Grigory BURLUTSKY 

Martin JUGA 

Marko Andreas MURU 

Janno LIGUR 

Georg ORR 

Nat 

EST 

RUS 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Peugeot 206 

Lada Kalina 

Lada Samara 

Honda Civic VTI 

Škoda Fabia 

Peugeot 206 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Cueks Racing 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Ligur Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

4 

3 

Diff 

1.108 

30.890 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm 

5:02.201 

5:03.309 

5:33.091 

3:15.508 

2:30.405 

5.420 

4th Last Tm 

46.392 

46.591 

52.220 

47.470 

48.732 

3rd Last Tm 

47.787 

47.804 

51.978 

48.446 

46.749 

2nd Last Tm 

51.384 

50.680 

54.747 

47.470 

50.466 

Last Tm 

50.538 

51.135 

54.211 

RETIRED 

RETIRED 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

3 

4 

6 

2 

1 

5 

Jokker 

2 

2 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6.05.2017 16:29:04 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK                Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Semi - final 1 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:47:34 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

6.05.2017 14:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNF 

No. 

2 

87 

8 

4 

11 

Name 

Siim SALURI 

Sven ORAS 

Gleb BOGDANOV 

Tõnu PEEK 

Arvo KASK 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Citroen C2 

Ford Ka 

Honda CRX 

Renault Clio 

Ford Ka 

Entrant 

RS Racing Team 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

4 

Diff 

3.481 

8.974 

41.277 

DNF 

Total Tm 

4:56.079 

4:59.560 

5:05.053 

5:37.356 

3:09.646 

4th Last Tm 

47.046 

47.823 

47.405 

47.099 

45.621 

3rd Last Tm 

46.993 

47.580 

47.781 

46.829 

46.352 

2nd Last Tm 

47.909 

52.501 

49.060 

1:08.629 

45.621 

Last Tm 

54.303 

48.826 

59.293 

1:09.067 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

2 

5 

4 

3 

1 

Jokker 

6 

5 

6 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Semi - final 2 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:00:55 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

6.05.2017 14:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

2 

3 

33 

8 

87 

25 

Name 

Siim SALURI 

Mihkel VARUL 

Grigory BURLUTSKY 

Gleb BOGDANOV 

Sven ORAS 

Martin JUGA 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

RUS 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Citroen C2 

Peugeot 206 

Lada Kalina 

Honda CRX 

Ford Ka 

Lada Samara 

Entrant 

RS Racing Team 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Cueks Racing 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

7.221 

8.201 

11.400 

15.756 

31.739 

Total Tm 

4:46.820 

4:54.041 

4:55.021 

4:58.220 

5:02.576 

5:18.559 

4th Last Tm 

46.033 

47.166 

47.235 

47.871 

48.081 

51.175 

3rd Last Tm 

46.589 

51.915 

46.717 

47.810 

47.674 

51.492 

2nd Last Tm 

46.070 

47.231 

47.205 

52.547 

47.592 

49.918 

Last Tm 

50.603 

47.229 

47.043 

48.118 

48.488 

49.852 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

5 

4 

6 

Jokker 

6 

4 

1 

5 

1 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:53:53 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

6.05.2017 15:30 


